PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF OCTOBER 20, 2017

DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

774 WDA 2015
1265 WDA 2015
1323 WDA 2015
1467 MDA 2015
1995 WDA 2014
148 EDA 2016
1119 EDA 2016
1009 EDA 2016
375 EDA 2016
527 WDA 2016
895 WDA 2016
3515 EDA 2015
1505 EDA 2015
1048 MDA 2015
1444 EDA 2016
148 WDA 2016
227 WDA 2016
407 MDA 2017
12 EDA 2016
907 MDA 2016
704 EDA 2016
230 MDA 2017
493 MDA 2016
2655 EDA 2016

Rickard v. American National Property

In Re: Estate of Krasinski
In Re: Petition of J.M.Y.
Gregury v. Greguras
Com. v. Katona

Com. v. Kitchen
Com. v. Fennell
Com. v. Markun
Com. v. Gross

In the Interest of: N.B.
Rutyna v. Schweers
Com. v. Robinson

Com. v. Aly

Com. v. Manuel

Com. v. Mercado

Com. v. Dixon

Kapcsos v. Benshoff
Com. v. Dinkins

Wilson v. U.S. Security
Com. v. Johnson
International Management v. Sea-z
Com. v. Greenfield

In the Interest of: L.B.-H
Com. v. Stokes

08/09/2016
10/05/2016
11/16/2016
11/22/2016
12/02/2016
01/12/2017
02/13/2017
02/27/2017
02/28/2017
03/08/2017
03/27/2017
03/30/3017
04/06/2017
04/07/2017
04/25/2017
05/25/2017
06/29/2017
07/07/2017
07/18/2017
08/02/2017
08/04/2017
08/07/2017
08/08/2017
08/09/2017

Granted 10/20/2016
Granted 12/15/2016
Granted 01/26/2017
Granted 01/31/2017
Granted 01/31/2017
Granted 03/10/2017
Granted 04/26/2017
Granted 04/21/2017
Granted 05/12/2017
Granted 05/17/2017
Granted 06/06/2017
Granted 06/06/2017

Reconsideration Granted 05/12/2017

Granted 06/09/2017
Granted 06/26/2017

Reconsideration Granted 07/24/2017

Granted 09/27/2017

Reconsideration Granted 09/19/2017

Granted 09/26/2017
Granted 10/16/2017

Denied 10/13/2017
Denied 10/18/2017



1750 WDA 2016
1673 WDA 2016
809 MDA 2016
1969 MDA 2016
2673 EDA 2016
2799 EDA 2016
310 EDA 2017
517 EDA 2017
1440 WDA 2016
3035 EDA 2016
448 MDA 2017
1896 MDA 2016
1515 EDA 2016
3356 EDA 2016
2046 EDA 2016
1341 WDA 2016
3700 EDA 2015
3432 EDA 2016
1688 MDA 2016
358 MDA 2017
2119 EDA 2015
1127 MDA 2016
190 MDA 2017
604 WDA 2016
83 WDA 2016
3333 EDA 2016
1475 WDA 2016

Wishnefsky v. Somerset Hospital
Com. v. Lewis

Sawyer v. Sawyer

Com. v. Guzman-Rodriguez

Com. v. Risoldi
Com. v. Rogers
Com. v. Williams
Com. v. Palmer
Com. v. Karash
Com. v. Gomez
Com. v. Shue
Com. v. Schwab
Com. v. Townsend
Com. v. Rogers
Com. v. Eley
Com. v. Mackel
Com. v. Bullock
Com. v. Ortiz
Com. v. Bryan
Com. v. Grove
Com. v. Heard
Com. v. Smith

Smith v. Smith
Com. v. Payne
Com. v. Morgan
Com. v. Ritter
PNC Bank v. D’Elia

08/09/2017
08/10/2017
08/14/2017
08/14/2017
08/15/2017
08/16/2017
08/18/2017
08/18/2017
08/21/2017
08/22/2017
08/23/2017
08/24/2017
08/25/2017
08/25/2017
08/29/2017
08/29/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/07/2017
09/12/2017
09/12/2017

Denied 10/18/2017

Denied 10/19/2017
Denied 10/18/2017
Denied 10/18/2017
Denied 10/18/2017

Denied 10/19/2017



1477 WDA 2016
221 EDA 2017
1684 MDA 2016
273 WDA 2017
3822 EDA 2015
3226 EDA 2016
2020 MDA 2016
1906 EDA 2016
3129 EDA 2016
70 MDA 2017
1007 MDA 2016
1438 WDA 2016
2508 EDA 2016
72 EDA 2017
2668 EDA 2016
1131 MDA 2016
1619 MDA 2016
297 MDA 2017
459 WDA 2017
3749 EDA 2016
165 EDA 2016
2403 EDA 2016
2621 EDA 2016
2725 EDA 2016
3403 EDA 2016
1621 WDA 2016
168 EDA 2017

PNC Bank v. Wittkofski

Com. v. Retzler

Com. v. Wise

Com. v. Hall

Com. v. Goldman

Safe Auto v. Oriental-Guillermo
Com. v. Rivera-Gonzalez
Com. v. Royster

Com. v. Wilson

Com. v. Wright

S.K.P. v. K.M.P.

Com. v. Melvin

In the Interest of: S.P.
Com. v. Brown

Com. v. Gray

Lafferty v. Ferris

Lafferty v. Ferris

Com. v. Wilkins

Com. v. Troop

McHale v. Riddle Mem. Hosp.
Com. v. Henry
Cruickshank-Wallace v. CNA
Cruickshank-Wallace v. Egan
Com. v. Banks

Com. v. Floyd

Com. v. Machicote

Erie Ins. v. Little Ducklings Daycare

09/12/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/18/2017
09/19/2017
09/19/2017
09/19/2017
09/20/2017
09/20/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/21/2017
09/22/2017
09/22/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/25/2017
09/26/2017
09/27/2017

Dismissed 10/18/2017

Dismissed 10/17/2017



841 EDA 2017
2355 EDA 2016
3471 EDA 2014
591 EDA 2016
3537 EDA 2016
758 WDA 2016
2428 EDA 2016
3511 EDA 2016
1350 WDA 2016
774 EDA 2016
238 EDA 2017
2676 EDA 2016
6 WDA 2017
2667 EDA 2016

Com. v. Credico

Weeks v. G&E Real Estate
Com. v. Rose

Com. v. Taggart

Com. v. Phelps
Com. v. Johnson
Com. v. Bussey

Lynch v. Smith

Com. v. Leonard
Pinardo v. Dorsey
Com. v. Predmore
Com. v. Cruz

Zhu v. Ke

Kuruvila v. Rajaratnam

09/27/2017
09/28/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
09/29/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/04/2017
10/04/2017
10/06/2017
10/06/2017
10/11/2017



