DOCKET NO.	CAPTION	OPINION FILED	
774 WDA 2015	Rickard v. American National Property	08/09/2016	Granted 10/20/2016
1265 WDA 2015	In Re: Estate of Krasinski	10/05/2016	Granted 12/15/2016
1323 WDA 2015	In Re: Petition of J.M.Y.	11/16/2016	Granted 01/26/2017
1467 MDA 2015	Gregury v. Greguras	11/22/2016	Granted 01/31/2017
1995 WDA 2014	Com. v. Katona	12/02/2016	Granted 01/31/2017
148 EDA 2016	Com. v. Kitchen	01/12/2017	Granted 03/10/2017
1119 EDA 2016	Com. v. Fennell	02/13/2017	Granted 04/26/2017
1009 EDA 2016	Com. v. Markun	02/27/2017	Granted 04/21/2017
375 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gross	02/28/2017	Granted 05/12/2017
527 WDA 2016	In the Interest of: N.B.	03/08/2017	Granted 05/17/2017
895 WDA 2016	Rutyna v. Schweers	03/27/2017	Granted 06/06/2017
3515 EDA 2015	Com. v. Robinson	03/30/3017	Granted 06/06/2017
1505 EDA 2015	Com. v. Aly	04/06/2017	Reconsideration Granted 05/12/2017
1048 MDA 2015	Com. v. Manuel	04/07/2017	Granted 06/09/2017
1444 EDA 2016	Com. v. Mercado	04/25/2017	Granted 06/26/2017
148 WDA 2016	Com. v. Dixon	05/25/2017	Reconsideration Granted 07/24/2017
227 WDA 2016	Kapcsos v. Benshoff	06/29/2017	Granted 09/27/2017
407 MDA 2017	Com. v. Dinkins	07/07/2017	Reconsideration Granted 09/19/2017
12 EDA 2016	Wilson v. U.S. Security	07/18/2017	Granted 09/26/2017
907 MDA 2016	Com. v. Johnson	08/02/2017	Granted 10/16/2017
704 EDA 2016	International Management v. Sea-z	08/04/2017	
230 MDA 2017	Com. v. Greenfield	08/07/2017	Denied 10/13/2017
493 MDA 2016	In the Interest of: L.BH	08/08/2017	Denied 10/18/2017
2655 EDA 2016	Com. v. Stokes	08/09/2017	

PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF OCTOBER 20, 2017

1750 WDA 2016	Wishnefsky v. Somerset Hospital	08/09/2017	Denied 10/18/2017
1673 WDA 2016	Com. v. Lewis	08/10/2017	
809 MDA 2016	Sawyer v. Sawyer	08/14/2017	
1969 MDA 2016	Com. v. Guzman-Rodriguez	08/14/2017	
2673 EDA 2016	Com. v. Risoldi	08/15/2017	Denied 10/19/2017
2799 EDA 2016	Com. v. Rogers	08/16/2017	Denied 10/18/2017
310 EDA 2017	Com. v. Williams	08/18/2017	Denied 10/18/2017
517 EDA 2017	Com. v. Palmer	08/18/2017	Denied 10/18/2017
1440 WDA 2016	Com. v. Karash	08/21/2017	
3035 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gomez	08/22/2017	Denied 10/19/2017
448 MDA 2017	Com. v. Shue	08/23/2017	
1896 MDA 2016	Com. v. Schwab	08/24/2017	
1515 EDA 2016	Com. v. Townsend	08/25/2017	
3356 EDA 2016	Com. v. Rogers	08/25/2017	
2046 EDA 2016	Com. v. Eley	08/29/2017	
1341 WDA 2016	Com. v. Mackel	08/29/2017	
3700 EDA 2015	Com. v. Bullock	08/31/2017	
3432 EDA 2016	Com. v. Ortiz	08/31/2017	
1688 MDA 2016	Com. v. Bryan	08/31/2017	
358 MDA 2017	Com. v. Grove	08/31/2017	
2119 EDA 2015	Com. v. Heard	09/07/2017	
1127 MDA 2016	Com. v. Smith	09/07/2017	
190 MDA 2017	Smith v. Smith	09/07/2017	
604 WDA 2016	Com. v. Payne	09/07/2017	
83 WDA 2016	Com. v. Morgan	09/07/2017	
3333 EDA 2016	Com. v. Ritter	09/12/2017	
1475 WDA 2016	PNC Bank v. D'Elia	09/12/2017	

1477 WDA 2016	PNC Bank v. Wittkofski	09/12/2017	
221 EDA 2017	Com. v. Retzler	09/15/2017	
1684 MDA 2016	Com. v. Wise	09/15/2017	
273 WDA 2017	Com. v. Hall	09/15/2017	
3822 EDA 2015	Com. v. Goldman	09/18/2017	
3226 EDA 2016	Safe Auto v. Oriental-Guillermo	09/18/2017	
2020 MDA 2016	Com. v. Rivera-Gonzalez	09/18/2017	
1906 EDA 2016	Com. v. Royster	09/19/2017	
3129 EDA 2016	Com. v. Wilson	09/19/2017	Dismissed 10/18/2017
70 MDA 2017	Com. v. Wright	09/19/2017	
1007 MDA 2016	S.K.P. v. K.M.P.	09/20/2017	
1438 WDA 2016	Com. v. Melvin	09/20/2017	
2508 EDA 2016	In the Interest of: S.P.	09/21/2017	
72 EDA 2017	Com. v. Brown	09/21/2017	
2668 EDA 2016	Com. v. Gray	09/21/2017	
1131 MDA 2016	Lafferty v. Ferris	09/21/2017	
1619 MDA 2016	Lafferty v. Ferris	09/21/2017	
297 MDA 2017	Com. v. Wilkins	09/21/2017	
459 WDA 2017	Com. v. Troop	09/21/2017	
3749 EDA 2016	McHale v. Riddle Mem. Hosp.	09/22/2017	
165 EDA 2016	Com. v. Henry	09/22/2017	Dismissed 10/17/2017
2403 EDA 2016	Cruickshank-Wallace v. CNA	09/25/2017	
2621 EDA 2016	Cruickshank-Wallace v. Egan	09/25/2017	
2725 EDA 2016	Com. v. Banks	09/25/2017	
3403 EDA 2016	Com. v. Floyd	09/25/2017	
1621 WDA 2016	Com. v. Machicote	09/26/2017	
168 EDA 2017	Erie Ins. v. Little Ducklings Daycare	09/27/2017	

841 EDA 2017	Com. v. Credico	09/27/2017
2355 EDA 2016	Weeks v. G&E Real Estate	09/28/2017
3471 EDA 2014	Com. v. Rose	09/29/2017
591 EDA 2016	Com. v. Taggart	09/29/2017
3537 EDA 2016	Com. v. Phelps	09/29/2017
758 WDA 2016	Com. v. Johnson	09/29/2017
2428 EDA 2016	Com. v. Bussey	10/02/2017
3511 EDA 2016	Lynch v. Smith	10/02/2017
1350 WDA 2016	Com. v. Leonard	10/02/2017
774 EDA 2016	Pinardo v. Dorsey	10/04/2017
238 EDA 2017	Com. v. Predmore	10/04/2017
2676 EDA 2016	Com. v. Cruz	10/06/2017
6 WDA 2017	Zhu v. Ke	10/06/2017
2667 EDA 2016	Kuruvila v. Rajaratnam	10/11/2017